
                                      2023 STORM SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT

 Member Guest Earnings  P/M W L
1 Steven Hauk Jimmy Beavers 2,200.00$         1447 7 5
2 Mike McHugh Jonathan Bolejack 1,700.00$         1353 8 4
3 Brad Hunter Dimitri Cruz 1,400.00$         1187 8 4
4 Michael Hudson Tyler McLearen 1,200.00$         1154 7 5
5 Paul Fleming Connor Fleming 1,000.00$         1100 7 5
6 Tony Franklin Sean Lavery-Spahr 900.00$            1079 5 7
7 David McCulley Ashley Rucker 800.00$            1041 5.5 6.5
8 Pete Thomas Phil Kilmartin 750.00$            1024 6.5 5.5
8 John Ricalde Jimmy McMartin 700.00$            996 6 6

10 Eric Collier Aaron Hearn 650.00$            842 3 9
11 Phil Kepner Troy Berneberg 600.00$            825 5 7
12 Scott Black Derek Lewis 580.00$            589 4 8

Member Guest P/M
1 Steven Hauk Jimmy Beavers 765
2 Eric Collier Aaron Hearn 601
3 Mike McHugh Jonathan Bolejack 570
4 Michael Hudson Tyler McLearen 542
5 Paul Fleming Connor Fleming 540
6 Tony Franklin Sean Lavery Spahr 515
7 Brad Hunter Dimitri Cruz 512
8 David McCulley Ashley Rucker 490
9 Pete Thomas Phil Kilmartin 484

10 Phil Kepner Troy Berneberg 469
11 Scott Black Derek Lewis 464
12 John Ricalde Jimmy McMartin 457
13 Royce Rusher Rick Justice 453
14 Scott Dodson Ssam Swinford 435
15 Darry Weigle Brandon Luper 415
16 Boyce Lejeune Jeremy Lejeune 409
17 Mark Jeffreys James Cantere 392
18 Doc Dougherty Jason Woodford 383
19 Jon Delaney Andy Warren 381
20 Robert Genzer Ted Pritts 360
21 Rodney Black Ryan Boroff 346
22 Mike Ballard Greg Fein 311
23 Jerry Meeley Jeff Hatt 311
24 Shaun Gardner Donnie Benson 281
25 Warren Blankenship Casey Buller 258
26 Stoney Burke Brian Grange 253
27 Tim Helms David Ruder 224
28 Scott Webb DJ Rabby 207
29 Keith Lesko James Price 195
30 Greg Benefield Phil Cosper 178
31 Kenny Tynan Tim Crites 148
32 Blake Stewart Chris Wengert 140
33 Robert Davis Tyler Price 127
34 Denver Neely Paul Brewbaker 89
35 Henry Hayes Josh Garrard 72
36 Tony Faustner Jason Romeiser 63
37 Steve Sherrell Josh Renfro 60
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SASBA - Member Guest Doubles
Firelake Bowling Center, Shawnee, OK

Bowler TEAM P/M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
1 Michael Hudson 542 384 267 257 245 225 205 279 279 227 1984
1 Tyler McLearen 158 259 219 259 226 203 235 195 162 1758
2 Scott Dodson 435 195 299 247 235 183 248 203 198 182 1795
2 Sam Swinford 240 213 206 205 238 259 214 247 258 1840
3 Tim Helms 224 11 181 227 211 218 224 185 162 203 1611
3 David Ruder 213 247 247 226 245 237 195 203 213 1813
4 Mark Jeffreys 392 192 255 211 278 248 202 174 214 210 1792
4 James Cantere 200 192 216 237 208 259 206 257 225 1800
5 Tony Franklin 515 186 216 224 224 217 176 227 258 244 1786
5 Sean Lavery-Spahr 329 227 255 300 252 228 225 196 246 1929
6 Denver Neely 89 -36 157 228 224 216 178 190 200 171 1564
6 Paul Brewbaker 125 191 258 179 277 234 179 236 171 1725
7 Boyce Lejeune 409 252 232 257 264 193 247 221 227 211 1852
7 Jeremy Lejeune 157 229 214 168 202 226 226 269 223 1757
8 Darry Weigle 415 205 259 226 224 278 215 189 233 181 1805
8 Brandon Luper 210 205 268 190 189 243 256 213 246 1810
9 Mike Ballard 311 140 209 245 172 208 209 237 235 225 1740
9 Greg Fein 171 204 245 190 246 279 216 188 203 1771

10 Pete Thomas 484 177 212 277 239 236 200 227 181 205 1777
10 Phil Kilmartin 307 278 225 256 236 213 227 234 238 1907
11 David McCulley 490 171 196 247 182 245 216 256 213 216 1771
11 Ashley Rucker 319 257 222 217 258 259 233 237 236 1919
12 Royce Rusher 453 193 266 225 192 208 246 225 235 196 1793
12 Rick Justice 260 257 215 192 246 214 191 245 300 1860
13 Kenny Tynan 148 152 183 192 247 226 215 244 210 235 1752
13 Tim Crites -4 236 209 170 166 186 207 178 244 1596
14 Robert Davis 127 -18 131 215 247 214 234 158 181 202 1582
14 Tyler Price 145 223 220 192 245 207 236 201 221 1745
15 Shaun Gardner 281 163 269 188 228 279 195 212 210 182 1763
15 Donnie Benson 118 213 209 233 192 233 247 212 179 1718
16 Keith Lesko 195 206 268 185 225 237 198 201 248 244 1806
16 James Price -11 193 246 188 207 220 192 165 178 1589
17 Paul Fleming 540 285 246 214 256 217 225 256 245 226 1885
17 Connor Fleming 255 223 233 247 169 266 259 209 249 1855
18 Tony Faustner 63 -152 222 183 152 147 200 172 203 169 1448
18 Jason Romeiser 215 269 245 165 246 238 237 209 206 1815
19 Greg Benefield 178 132 180 279 203 269 225 190 160 226 1732
19 Phil Cosper 46 190 204 221 215 227 200 153 236 1646
20 Steven Hauk 765 335 240 245 204 227 258 237 245 279 1935
20 Jimmy Beavers 430 257 238 206 277 254 265 278 255 2030



21 Doc Dougherty 383 118 212 214 220 203 207 217 223 222 1718
21 Jason Woodford 265 235 246 194 270 203 266 237 214 1865
22 Mike McHugh 570 372 214 268 248 247 224 279 279 213 1972
22 Jonathan Bolejack 198 224 265 231 192 234 160 256 236 1798
23 Eric Collier 601 354 233 248 233 247 243 258 268 224 1954
23 Aaron Hearn 247 238 234 247 223 263 207 242 193 1847
24 Brad Hunter 512 224 268 199 277 168 211 238 257 206 1824
24 Dimitri Cruz 288 208 279 209 231 239 226 243 253 1888
25 Scott Black 464 216 187 194 223 265 237 247 219 244 1816
25 Derek Lewis 248 208 217 268 206 192 223 258 276 1848
26 Rodney Black 346 128 214 190 187 278 214 206 203 236 1728
26 Ryan Boroff 218 233 236 160 223 235 237 270 224 1818
27 Jerry Meeley 311 97 222 246 202 227 203 202 205 190 1697
27 Jeff Hatt 214 241 256 181 197 279 171 246 243 1814
28 Phil Kepner 469 231 255 203 237 244 192 249 218 233 1831
28 Troy Berneberg 238 243 238 192 204 238 279 201 243 1838
29 Steve Sherrell 60 80 191 247 221 225 207 203 190 196 1680
29 Josh Renfro -20 195 180 211 212 193 184 223 182 1580
30 Stoney Burke 253 24 189 227 216 213 202 180 219 178 1624
30 Brian Grange 229 264 209 254 225 166 223 256 232 1829
31 Blake Stewart 140 124 213 232 229 198 187 214 233 218 1724
31 Chris Wengert 16 169 235 226 210 195 172 215 194 1616
32 Jon Delaney 381 265 213 233 300 237 225 211 249 197 1865
32 Andy Warren 116 204 204 235 162 213 228 224 246 1716
33 Robert Genzer 360 148 220 222 181 194 235 225 237 234 1748
33 Ted Pritts 212 196 246 202 222 248 234 200 264 1812
34 Scott Webb 207 50 215 203 205 198 168 224 203 234 1650
34 DJ Rabby 157 200 249 279 240 162 209 172 246 1757
35 Henry Hayes 72 27 195 209 210 200 236 182 171 224 1627
35 Josh Garrard 45 185 195 277 191 204 212 186 195 1645
36 Warren Blankenship 258 33 185 203 202 182 218 204 233 206 1633
36 Casey Buller 225 228 300 246 207 194 200 193 257 1825
37 John Ricalde 457 239 226 203 269 237 258 214 231 201 1839
37 Jimmy McMartin 218 239 199 239 242 247 228 216 208 1818



POS QU P/M Bowler P/M G1 G 2 G 3 G 4 G 5 G 6 G 7 G 8 G9
1 765 Hauk/Beavers 1447 213 212 202 244 30 278 30 224 269 30 278 30 214 269 30 234 30 235 30
2 570 McHugh/Bolejack 1353 243 269 30 258 30 201 246 30 246 30 247 30 258 30 278 30 246 30 235 216
3 512 Hunter/Cruz 1187 212 213 30 264 30 226 245 270 30 226 241 30 236 30 269 30 237 30 196 30
4 542 Hudson/McLEaren 1154 247 30 237 229 30 230 30 215 30 259 215 290 30 221 30 244 225 30 190
5 540 Fleming/Fleming 1100 224 244 30 254 30 220 30 237 211 30 277 30 195 246 185 239 30 218 30
6 515 Franklin/S. Lavery-Spahr 1079 300 30 279 30 256 217 30 212 221 187 225 245 30 223 237 212 30
7 490 McCulley/Rucker 1041 247 30 224 30 267 30 204 261 30 227 236 30 258 236 238 15 209 179
8 484 Thomas/Kilmartin 1024 247 30 177 30 245 189 268 30 207 254 236 30 215 238 15 245 30 224 30
9 457 Ricalde/McMartin 996 203 30 258 238 247 30 255 30 206 235 30 214 258 30 236 30 219 190
10 601 Collier/Hearn 842 258 30 207 210 236 30 193 246 30 193 195 188 248 176 201
11 469 Kepner/Berneberg 825 209 167 239 30 223 216 268 30 204 30 246 30 185 205 237 30 207
12 464 S. Black/Lewis 589 197 167 204 174 201 225 30 214 187 227 30 215 30 183 211 30

G12

Firelake Bowling Center FINAL STANDINGS
8/6/2023

G10 G11


	Final Report
	 QUALIFYING
	Sheet1

